C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 105515 0005 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Suzhou Hypontech Co., Ltd.
No.1508 Xiangjiang Road,
SND,
215010 Suzhou

TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): HPK-1000, HPK-1500, HPK-2000,
HPK-2500, HPK-3000.
Parameters:
Max. input voltage: d.c. 500V
MPP voltage range: d.c. 50-450V
Max. input current: d.c. 12,5A
Isc PV(absolute maximum): d.c. 15,6A
Rated grid voltage: a.c. 220/230V
Rated grid frequency: 50/60Hz
Max. continuous output current: a.c. 5A(HPK-1000)
a.c. 7,5A(HPK-1500)
a.c. 10A(HPK-2000)
a.c. 12A(HPK-2500)
a.c. 13,8A(HPK-3000)
Rated AC output active power: 1000W(HPK-1000)
1500W(HPK-1500)
2000W(HPK-2000)
2500W(HPK-2500)
3000W(HPK-3000)
Max. AC output apparent power: 1100VA(HPK-1000)
1650VA(HPK-1500)
2200VA(HPK-2000)
2750VA(HPK-2500)